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FINAL PARTICIPANT LIST

Industry organisations: 8

ACE Virginie  Lippinois  virginie.lippinois@abh-ace.be 

ACE Fabienne D'Hondt assistant international tenders fabienne.dhondt@abh-ace.be

ACE Christelle Charlier christelle.charlier@abh-ace.be

AGORIA Christian  Dierick ILO Iterbelgium : Belgian high tech christian.dierick@agoria.be

AWEX Dominique  TOURNEUR Chef du service Europe centrale et orientale et pays de la C.E.I. d.tourneur@awex.be

AWEX Séverine DELFOSSE Project Manager (Austria, Germany & Switzerland) s.delfosse@awex.be

AWEX Michel  BUTAYE Asean Markets Analyst, Asia-Pacific Export & Investment, Agent de liaison pour le Pôle "Génie mécanique": MECATECH m.butaye@awex.be  

FIT Bart Boschmans FIT representative in Stutgart bart.boschmans@fitagency.com

Sc. Policy Representation: 3

BELSPO Sophie Pireaux Cou/CoC Delegate sophie.pireaux@belspo.be

KUL Christoffel Waelkens Cou/CoC Delegate Christoffel.Waelkens@ster.kuleuven.be

BELSPO Alain Heynen FC Delegate alain.heynen@belspo.be

BELSPO Margarida FREIRE Chef du Service Cooperation internationale margarida.freire@belspo.be

Com-press: 1

BELSPO Emmanuelle Courtheoux Com. Service Spatial emmanuelle.courtheoux@belspo.be

Universities-institutes: 4

CSL Jean-Hervé Lecat Department of Advanced Technologies  jhlecat@ulg.ac.be; 

KUL Gert Raskin Senior instrumentation engineer gert.raskin@ster.kuleuven.be

ULB André Preumont Professor Andre.Preumont@ulb.ac.be 

ULB Renaud Bastaits spécialiste de la dynamique des télescopes. rbastait@ulb.ac.be
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AMOS Carlo Flebus Deputy General Director & Operation Manager carlo.flebus@amos.be

AMOS Philippe Gilson CEO philippe.gilson@amos.be

CAELESTE Dirk Van Aken Project Manager dirk.vanaken@caeleste.be 

ELCOS Linda Liessens Marketing & Sales Manger lliessens@elcos.be

Informate International SA/NV Rod Stevenson rste@informate.be

OIP David Givony VP Program office dg@oip.be

SEPTENTRIO Frank Wilms Galileo PRS Program manager  f.wilms@septentrio.com

SAS Leif Steinicke Managing Director leif.steinicke@spaceapplications.com 

XENICS Jan Vermeiren  Technical Business Development jan.vermeiren@xenics.com

ESO & BELSPO representation: 6

ESO Arnoud TROMP Head of Contract & Procurement Office, Directorate of Administration atromp@eso.org

ESO Patrick Geeraert Director of Administration, ESO pgeeraer@eso.org

ESO Suzanne Ramsay Deputy Manager of the ELT instrumentation programme sramsay@eso.org

ESO Roberto Tamai Head of Technology Division, ESO rtamai@eso.org

ESO Gerald Hechenblaikner Deputy Director, Directorate of Engineering, ESO ghechenb@eso.org

ESO Marc Cayrel E-ELT Optomechanics Project Manager, Directorate of Programmes, ESO mcayrel@eso.org


